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RESIDENTIAL PROGRAMS 

 

Home Heating and Cooling 

Nancy Alberte 

608-358-8212 

nancy.alberte@focusonenergy.com   

 

Insulation and Air Sealing 

Keith Williams 

414-687-3941 

keith.williams@focusonenergy.com    

 

Renewable Energy – Residential 

Nancy Alberte 

608-358-8212 

nancy.alberte@focusonenergy.com  

 

New Construction  

Andy Kuc 

608-260-5867  

andy.kuc@focusonenergy.com   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BUSINESS PROGRAMS 

 

Schools and Government 

Joe Kottwitz 

715-720-2157 

joe.kottwitz@focusonenergy.com  

 

Business & Industry - Commercial 

Kyle Thomas 

920-662-1294 x1212 

kyle.thomas@focusonenergy.com    

 

Business & Industry – Industrial 

Ted VerHaagh 

920-662-1294 x1204 

ted.verhaagh@focusonenergy.com  

 

Business & Industry - Large Industrial 

TBD – By assignment   

 

Agribusiness 

Joel Roltgen 

715-720-2152 

joel.roltgen@focusonenergy.com  

 

Renewable Energy – Business 

Nancy Alberte 

608-358-8212 

nancy.alberte@focusonenergy.com  

 

New Construction 

800-762-7077 

https://focusonenergy.com/business/new-

construction  
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